HCPR Youth basketball Practice and Game schedule

Date Teams Time
Monday 1/10/22 Magic & Suns (Practice) 5:30 PM
Monday 1/10/22 Bulls & Kings (Practice) 6:30 PM
Tuesday 1/11/22 Lakers & Celtics (Practice) 5:30 PM
Tuesday 1/11/22 Spurs & Nets (Practice) 6:30 PM

Wednesday 1/12/22 Bulls & Kings (Practice) 5:30 PM
Wednesday 1/12/22 Magic & Suns (Practice) 6:30 PM
Thursday 1/13/22 Spurs & Nets (Practice) 5:30 PM
Thursday 1/13/22 Lakers & Celtics (Practice) 6:30 PM
Thursday 1/13/22 Parents’ Orientation Meeting (All 7:30 PM

Parents Welcome to Attend)

Tuesday 1/18/22 Magic & Suns (Practice) 5:30 PM
Tuesday 1/18/22 Bulls & Kings (Practice) 6:30 PM
Wednesday 1/19/22 Lakers & Celtics (Practice game) 5:30 PM
Wednesday 1/19/22 Spurs & Nets (Practice game) 6:30 PM
Thursday 1/20/21 Bulls & Kings (Practice game) 5:30 PM
Thursday 1/20/21 Magic & Suns (Practice game) 6:30 PM
Monday 1/24/22 Magic vs Bulls 5:30 PM
Monday 1/24/22 Suns vs Kings 6:30 PM
Tuesday 1/25/22 Spurs vs Nets 5:30 PM
Tuesday 1/25/22 Lakers vs Celtics 6:30 PM
Wednesday 1/26/22 Kings vs Bulls 5:30 PM
Wednesday 1/26/22 Magic vs Suns 6:30 PM
Thursday 1/27/22 Lakers vs Nets 5:30 PM
Thursday 1/27/22 Spurs vs Celtics 6:30 PM
Monday 1/31/22 Magic vs Kings 5:30 PM
Monday 1/31/22 Bulls vs Suns 6:30 PM
Tuesday 2/1/22 Spurs vs Lakers 5:30 PM
Tuesday 2/1/22 Celtics vs Nets 6:30 PM
Wednesday 2/2/22 Magic vs Bulls 5:30 PM
Wednesday 2/2/22 Suns vs Kings 6:30 PM
Thursday 2/3/22 Spurs vs Nets 5:30 PM
Thursday 2/3/22 Lakers vs Celtics 6:30 PM
Monday 2/7/22 Kings vs Bulls 5:30 PM
Monday 2/7/22 Magic vs Suns 6:30 PM
Tuesday 2/8/22 Lakers vs Nets 5:30 PM
Tuesday 2/8/22 Spurs vs Celtics 6:30 PM
Wednesday 2/9/22 Magic vs Kings 5:30 PM
Wednesday 2/9/22 Bulls vs Suns 6:30 PM
Thursday 2/10/22 Spurs vs Lakers 5:30 PM
Thursday 2/10/22 Celtics vs Nets 6:30 PM
Monday 2/14/22 Magic vs Bulls 5:30 PM
Monday 2/14/22 Suns vs Kings 6:30 PM
Tuesday 2/15/22 Spurs vs Nets 5:30 PM
Tuesday 2/15/22 Lakers vs Celtics 6:30 PM




HCPR Youth basketball Practice and Game schedule

cont.

Wednesday 2/16/22 Kings vs Bulls 5:30 PM
Wednesday 2/16/22 Magic vs Suns 6:30 PM
Thursday 2/17/22 Lakers vs Nets 5:30 PM
Thursday 2/17/22 Spurs vs Celtics 6:30 PM
Tuesday 2/22/22 Magic vs Kings 5:30 PM
Tuesday 2/22/22 Bulls vs Suns 6:30 PM
Wednesday 2/23/22 Spurs & Lakers (Practice) 5:30 PM
Wednesday 2/23/22 Celtics & Nets (Practice) 6:30 PM
Thursday 2/24/22 Magic vs Bulls 5:30 PM
Thursday 2/24/22 Suns vs Kings 6:30 PM
Friday 2/25/22 Spurs & Nets (Practice) 5:30 PM
Friday 2/25/22 Lakers & Celtics (Practice) 6:30 PM
Monday 2/28/22 Kings vs Bulls 5:30 PM
Monday 2/28/22 Magic vs Suns 6:30 PM
Tuesday 3/1/22 Lakers vs Nets 5:30 PM
Tuesday 3/1/22 Spurs vs Celtics 6:30 PM
Wednesday 3/2/22 Magic vs Kings 5:30 PM
Wednesday 3/2/22 Bulls vs Suns 6:30 PM
Thursday 3/3/22 Spurs vs Lakers 5:30 PM
Thursday 3/3/22 Celtics vs Nets 6:30 PM
Monday 3/7/22 Magic vs Bulls 5:30 PM
Monday 3/7/22 Suns vs Kings 6:30 PM
Tuesday 3/8/22 Spurs vs Nets 5:30 PM
Tuesday 3/8/22 Lakers vs Celtics 6:30 PM
Wednesday 3/9/22 Kings vs Bulls 5:30 PM
Wednesday 3/9/22 Magic vs Suns 6:30 PM
Thursday 3/10/22 Lakers vs Nets 5:30 PM
Thursday 3/10/22 Spurs vs Celtics 6:30 PM
Monday 3/14/22 Magic vs Kings 5:30 PM
Monday 3/14/22 Bulls vs Suns 6:30 PM
Tuesday 3/15/22 Spurs vs Lakers 5:30 PM
Tuesday 3/15/22 Celtics vs Nets 6:30 PM
Wednesday 3/16/22 Magic vs Bulls 5:30 PM
Wednesday 3/16/22 Suns vs Kings 6:30 PM
Thursday 3/17/22 Spurs vs Nets 5:30 PM
Thursday 3/17/22 Lakers vs Celtics 6:30 PM
Monday 3/21/22 Spurs vs Lakers 5:30 PM
Monday 3/21/22 Celtics vs Nets 6:30 PM
Wednesday 3/23/22 Spurs vs Nets 5:30 PM
Wednesday 3/23/22 Lakers vs Celtics 6:30 PM

¢ The Practice games will simulate how the games will be conducted but with more
guidance

¢  On Wednesday 2/23 and Friday 2/25 these will be practices to teach next level skills
such as zone Defense and half Court press. There will be games on Monday 3/21 and
Wednesday 3/23 will make up for this
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